CUSTOM DIABETIC

ORTHOTIC ORDER FORM

1-877-229-9652 Arch Fitters 1625 SE Hogan Rd, Suite G Gresham, OR 97080

~

( D Full Length (Default if none selected) D 3/4 Length D Sulcus

~

PLASTAZOTE
15 DM

20 DM

rD 2 mm Camo Swirl
B 2 mm Pink Swirl
D 2 mm Blue Swirl
LD 2 mm Black Solid

35 DM

20 DM

35 DM

G 3 mm Pink Swirl
Q 3 mm Blue Swirl
LD 3 mm Black Solid

SF’ENCO1(DUAL CLOTH)

D 1.5 mm D 3mm C] 4.5 mm

25 DM
1
NAUGA@Z%,\EA C] 1mm Black C] 1mm Brown J
MID LAYER'
( D 1.5mm Spenco D 2mm Poron \
k D 3mm Spenco D 3mm Poron )
*BASE LAYER
( D
(O Extra Soft (Black)
O Soft (White) 45 (A-shore)
O Medium (Tan)?
O Firm (Black)"
. J

*Required field

1 Additional charges may apply

*Store ID#: Clinician: Phone: Date:
*PATIENT NAME First M.1. Last
*
*Shoe Size mWomen’s *Width Template #
*Quantity Ordered (3 Pairs if none selected)
(] pairs  [J'Leftonly [J'Right Only
Top Layer >
*TOP LAYER

Middle Layer (Optional) ——3

Base Layer

Y

CASTING MODIFICATION

ARCH HEIGHT

(If no selection below arch will be made to standard)

D Standard (Decrease 1/8” from patient’s cast)

D Total Con tact (Made to patient’s cast)

D Other

Increase 1/8”
from patient’s cast

HEEL CUP HEIGHT
Left

O
O
O

Both

tow O

stanparRD ()

peer O

Right

O
O
O

HEEL POSTINGS
Right
Medial Wedge

Left

Medial Wedge mm

Lateral Wedge mm Lateral Wedge mm

Heel Lift mm Heel Lift mm

MET-PAD
Left

O Medium
O wide
O Bar

O Medium
O wide
O Bar

Both

STANDARD  (O) Medium
O wide
O Bar

AGGRESSIVE () Medium
QO wide
O Bar

Right

O Medium
O wide
O Bar

O Medium
O wide
O Bar

\_

J

Special Instructions:

g




ARCH FITTERS TEMPLATE DIMENSIONS

MEDIUM: WOMENS B, MENS D

Template Size
1(wms 5 mens 4)
2 (wms 6 mens 5)
3 (wms 7 mens 6)
4 (wms 8 mens 7)
5 (wms 9 mens 8)
6 (wms 10 mens 9)
7 (wms 11 mens 10)
8 (wms 12 mens 1)
9 (wms 13 mens 12)
10 (mens 13)

11 (mens 14)

12 (mens 15)

49 (mens 16)

50 (mens 17)

51 (mens 18)

X-WIDE: WOMENS 2E, MENS 4E

Template Size

25 (wms 5 mens 4)
26 (wms 6 mens 5)
27 (wms 7 mens 6)
28 (wms 8 mens 7)
29 (wms 9 mens 8)
30 (wms 10 mens 9)
31 (wms 11 mens 10)
32 (wms 12 mens 11)
33 (wms 13 mens 12)
34 (mens 13)

35 (mens 14)

36 (mens 15)

55 (mens 16)

56 (mens 17)

57 (mens 18)

Length
9.16
9.501
9.842
10.183
10.524
10.865
11.206
11.547
11.888
12.229
12.57
12.911
13.252
13.593
13.934

Length
9.16
9.501
9.842
10.183
10.524
10.865
11.206
11.547
11.888
12.229
12.57
12.911
13.252
13.593
13.934

Heel
2.186
2.245
2.304
2.363
2.422
2.481
2.54
2.599
2.658
2.717
2.776
2.835
2.894
2.953
3.012

Heel
2.35
2.409
2.468
2.527
2.586
2.645
2.704
2.763
2.822
2.881
2.94
2.999
3.058
3.117
3.176

BOF
3.231
3.329
3.427
3.525
3.623
3.721
3.819
3.917
4.015
413
4.21
4.309
4.407
4.505
4.603

BOF
3.471
3.569
3.667
3.765
3.863
3.961
4.059
4157
4.255
4.353
4.451
4.549
4.647
4745
4.843

www.archfitters.com

WIDE: WOMENS D, MENS 2E

Template Size
13 (wms 5 mens 4)
14 (wms 6 mens 5)
15 (wms 7 mens 6)
16 (wms 8 mens 7)
17 (wms 9 mens 8)
18 (wms 10 mens 9)
19 (wms 11 mens 10)
20 (wms 12 mens 1)
21 (wms 13 mens 12)
22 (mens 13)

23 (mens 14)

24 (mens 15)

52 (mens 16)

53 (mens 17)

54 (mens 18)

XX-WIDE: WOMENS 4-E-6E, MENS 6E-8E

Template Size

37 (wms 5 mens 4)
38 (wms 6 mens 5)
39 (wms 7 mens 6)
40 (wms 8 mens 7)
41 (wms 9 mens 8)
42 (wms 10 mens 9)
43 (wms 11 mens 10)
44 (wms 12 mens 11)
45 (wms 13 mens 12)
46 (mens 13)

47 (mens 14)

48 (mens 15
58 (mens 16
59 (mens 17
60 (

-

mens 18

TODDLER

Template Size
61 (4Toddler)

62 (5Toddler
63 (6 Toddler
64 (7 Toddler
65 (8 Toddler
66 (9Toddler)

YOUTH

)
)
)
)

Template Size

67 (10 Youth)
68 (11 Youth)
69 (12 Youth)
70 (13 Youth)
71 (1 Youth)
72 (2 Youth)
73 (3 Youth)

*Additional charges may apply, see your pricing plan for details or call 877-229-9652.

Length
9.16
9.501
9.842
10.183
10.524
10.865
11.206
11.547
11.888
12.229
12.57
12.911
13.252
13.593
13.934

Length
9.16
9.501
9.842
10.183
10.524
10.865
11.206
11.547
11.888
12.229
12.57
12.911
13.252
13.593
13.934

Length
507

541

573
606

6.4

672

Length
7.06

7.4

7.74
8.07

8.4

8.73
9.06

1625 SE Hogan Rd Suite G, Gresham, OR 97080
Phone: 877-229-9652 Fax: 503-489-0706

Heel
2.268
2.327
2.386
2.445
2.504
2.563
2.622
2.681

2.74

2.799
2.858

2.917
2.976
3.035
3.094

Heel
2.432
2.491

2.55

2.609
2.668
2.727
2.786
2.845
2.904
2.963
3.022
3.081
3.14
3.199
3.258

Heel
1.55
1.6
1.65
1.7
1.75
1.8

BOF
S5]
3.449
3.547
3.645
3.743
3.841
3.939
4.037
4135
4.233

4.331
4.429
4.527
4.625
4723

BOF
3.591
3.689
3.787
3.885
3.983
4.081
4179
4.277
4.375
4.473
4.571
4.669
4.571
4.669
4767

BOF
216
2.22
2.32
2.39

25
2.57

BOF
2.59
2.67
2.77
2.83
2.92
3.01
3.08




	Store ID: 
	Clinician: 
	Phone: 
	Date: 
	First: 
	MI: 
	Last: 
	Shoe Size: 
	Mens: Off
	Womens: Off
	Width: 
	Template: 
	Quantity Ordered: 
	3 Pairs if none selected: Off
	undefined: 
	Medial Wedge: 
	Medial Wedge_2: 
	Lateral Wedge: 
	Lateral Wedge_2: 
	Heel Lift: 
	Heel Lift_2: 
	Text37: 
	base-layer: Off
	mid-layer: Off
	arch-height: Off
	heel-cup: Off
	heel-cup-standard: Off
	heel-cup-deep: Off
	met-pad-standard-medium: Off
	met-pad-standard-wide: Off
	met-pad-standard-bar: Off
	met-pad-aggressive-medium: Off
	met-pad-aggressive-wide: Off
	met-pad-aggressive-bar: Off
	length: Choice3
	top-layer: Choice3


